Document Search Results

Date
Docket Id Document Id Title Received Status Type
FAA-2007-29343 FAA-2007-29343-0002 Colin Nichols 11/12/2007 Posted PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS
FAA-2007-0209 FAA-2007-0209-0001 United Air Lines, Inc. - 11/12/2007 Posted OTHER
Exemption/Rulemaking
FAA-2007-0209 FAA-2007-0209-0001.1 United Air Lines, Inc. - 11/12/2007 Posted OTHER
Exemption/Rulemaking
FAA-2007-29333 FAA-2007-29333-0004 James M. Lopez 11/12/2007 Posted PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS
FAA-2007-29333 FAA-2007-29333-0004.1 James A. Lopez 11/12/2007 Posted PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS
FAA-2007-29333 FAA-2007-29333-0006 Continental Airlines 11/12/2007 Posted PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS
FAA-2007-29333 FAA-2007-29333-0006.1 Continental Airlines 11/12/2007 Posted PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS
FAA-2007-29333 FAA-2007-29333-0007 Southwest Airlines 11/12/2007 Posted PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS
FAA-2007-0175 FAA-2007-0175-0002.1 George P. Zombanakis 11/12/2007 Posted PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS
FAA-2007-0175 FAA-2007-0175-0002 George P. Zombanakis 11/12/2007 Posted PUBLIC

SUBMISSIONS

FAA-2007-28367 FAA-2007-28367-0007 Japan Airlines International 11/12/2007 Posted PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

FAA-2007-0045 FAA-2007-0045-0002 Shinichi Yoshizaki 11/13/2007 Posted PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

FAA-2007-0182 FAA-2007-0182-0001 Airworthiness Directives; 11/13/2007 Posted RULES
Dassault Model Fan Jet
Falcon, Fan Jet Falcon Series
C, D, E, F, and G Airplanes;
Model Mystere-Falcon 200
Airplanes; and Model
Mystere-Falcon 20-C5, 20-
D5, 20-E5, and 20-F5
Airplanes

FAA-2006-25877 FAA-2006-25877-0111 Production and Airworthiness 11/13/2007 Posted RULES
Approvals, Part Marking, and
Miscellaneous Proposals

FAA-2007-28828 FAA-2007-28828-0007 Airworthiness Directives; 11/13/2007 Posted RULES
Boeing Model 707 Airplanes
and Model 720 and 720B
Series Airplanes

FAA-2007-0183 FAA-2007-0183-0001 Airworthiness Directives; 11/13/2007 Posted RULES
Bombardier Model DHC-8-
400 Series Airplanes

FAA-2007-0186 FAA-2007-0186-0001 Airworthiness Directives; 11/13/2007 Posted RULES
McDonnell Douglas Model DC-
10-10, DC- 10-10F, DC-10-
15, DC-10-30, DC-10-30F
(KC-10A and KDC-10), DC-



FAA-2007-0073

FAA-2007-0184

FAA-2007-0185

FAA-2000-8190

FAA-2005-22250

FAA-2005-23002

FAA-2002-12461

FAA-2002-12461

FAA-2002-12461

FAA-2002-12461

FAA-2002-12461

FAA-2002-12461

FAA-2002-12461

FAA-2002-12461

FAA-2007-0001

FAA-2007-0210

FAA-2006-26020

FAA-2007-28080

FAA-2007-28646

FAA-2007-27192

FAA-2007-0073-0004

FAA-2007-0184-0001

FAA-2007-0185-0001

FAA-2000-8190-0009

FAA-2005-22250-0005

FAA-2005-23002-0003

FAA-2002-12461-0128.1

FAA-2002-12461-0128.2

FAA-2002-12461-0128.3

FAA-2002-12461-0128

FAA-2002-12461-0128.5

FAA-2002-12461-0128.4

FAA-2002-12461-0128.7

FAA-2002-12461-0128.6

FAA-2007-0001-0013

FAA-2007-0210-0001

FAA-2006-26020-0019

FAA-2007-28080-0002

FAA-2007-28646-0003

FAA-2007-27192-0001

10-40, DC-10-40F, MD-10-
10F, and MD-10-30F
Airplanes

Airworthiness Directives;
Airbus Model A330 Airplanes

Airworthiness Directives;
Boeing Model 737-100, -200,
-200C, - 300, -400, and -500
Series Airplanes

Airworthiness Directives;
Bombardier Model CL-600-
2B19 (Regional Jet Series
100 and 440) Airplanes

Atlas Air, Inc. -
Exemption/Rulemaking

NetJets Aviation, Inc. -
Exemption/Rulemaking

NetJets Aviation, Inc. -
Exemption/Rulemaking

U.S. DOT/FAA - Notice of
Proposed Rulemaking

U.S. DOT/FAA - Notice of
Proposed Rulemaking

U.S. DOT/FAA - Notice of
Proposed Rulemaking

U.S. DOT/FAA - Notice of
Proposed Rulemaking

U.S. DOT/FAA - Notice of
Proposed Rulemaking

U.S. DOT/FAA - Notice of
Proposed Rulemaking

U.S. DOT/FAA - Notice of
Proposed Rulemaking

U.S. DOT/FAA - Notice of
Proposed Rulemaking

Petition of United Air Lines,
Inc., Moved to FAA-2007-
0209

David J. McKennan -
Exemption/Rulemaking

Time Definite Services, Inc.
(FAA Case No. CPO6S00033
Civil Penalty Action DMS No.
2006-26020)

U.S. DOT/FAA - Grant of
Exemption

U.S. DOT/FAA - Grant of
Exemption

Airworthiness Directives;
Viking Air Limited Model
DHC-6 Series Airplanes

11/13/2007
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Posted
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Posted
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Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

RULES

RULES

RULES

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

PROPOSED
RULES

PROPOSED
RULES

PROPOSED
RULES

PUBLIC

SUBMISSIONS

PROPOSED
RULES

PROPOSED
RULES

PROPOSED
RULES

PROPOSED
RULES

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

RULES



FAA-2007-0109

FAA-2007-29333

FAA-2007-29335

FAA-2005-20737
FAA-2005-20737

FAA-2005-23001

FAA-2005-23001

FAA-2007-29320

FAA-2007-0089

FAA-2007-0217

FAA-2007-29330

FAA-2007-27192

FAA-2007-27192

FAA-2007-27192

FAA-2007-27192

FAA-2007-29211

FAA-2007-29211

FAA-2007-29305

FAA-2007-29305

FAA-2007-28059

FAA-2007-28059

FAA-2007-0109-0001

FAA-2007-29333-0005

FAA-2007-29335-0003

FAA-2005-20737-0005
FAA-2005-20737-0005.1

FAA-2005-23001-0004

FAA-2005-23001-0004.1

FAA-2007-29320-0023

FAA-2007-0089-0003

FAA-2007-0217-0001

FAA-2007-29330-0002

FAA-2007-27192-0002

FAA-2007-27192-0002.1

FAA-2007-27192-0002.2

FAA-2007-27192-0002.3

FAA-2007-29211-0003

FAA-2007-29211-0003.1

FAA-2007-29305-0025

FAA-2007-29305-0025.1

FAA-2007-28059-0003

FAA-2007-28059-0003.1

Airworthiness Directive;
Lockheed Model 382, 382B,
382E, 382F, and 382G Series
Airplanes

Airworthiness Directives;
Boeing Model 737-600, -700,
-700C, - 800, and -900
Series Airplanes

Airworthiness Directives;
McDonnell Douglas Model DC-
9-81 (MD- 81), DC-9-82
(MD-82), DC-9-83 (MD-83),
DC-9-87 (MD-87), and MD-
88 Airplanes

Denial of Petition
Denial of Petition

Grant of Exemption
(Corrected Copy)

Grant of Exemption
(Corrected Copy)

National Air Carrier
Association

Marbyia Investments
(Bermuda)

Norman H. Koerner, Jr. -
Exemption/Rulemaking

AirTran Airways

U.S. DOT/FAA - Airworthiness
Directive Support Materials

U.S. DOT/FAA - Assessment
Document or Analysis
(Regulatory Evaluation)

U.S. DOT/FAA - Airworthiness
Directive Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA - Foreign
Airworthiness Directive

James R. McGrath-
Exemption/Rulemaking

James R. McGrath -
Exemption/Rulemaking

Air Line Pilots Association,
International - Request for
Extension of Comment Period

Air Line Pilots Association,
International - Request for
Extension of Comment Period

Air Transport Association

Air Transport Association

11/14/2007

11/14/2007

11/14/2007

11/14/2007
11/14/2007
11/14/2007

11/14/2007

11/14/2007

11/14/2007

11/14/2007

11/14/2007

11/14/2007

11/14/2007

11/14/2007

11/14/2007

11/14/2007

11/14/2007

11/14/2007

11/14/2007

11/14/2007

11/14/2007

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted
Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

RULES

RULES

RULES

OTHER
OTHER
OTHER

OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING

& RELATED

MATERIALS

RULES

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC



FAA-2007-0049

FAA-2007-0049

FAA-2007-0049

FAA-2007-0049

FAA-2007-0049

FAA-2007-0221

FAA-2007-29291

FAA-2007-0190

FAA-2007-28400

FAA-2007-28366

FAA-2007-0157

FAA-2007-0222

FAA-2007-28380

FAA-2007-27740

FAA-2007-28376

FAA-2007-29333

FAA-2007-29333

FAA-2007-0049-0002

FAA-2007-0049-0002.1

FAA-2007-0049-0002.2

FAA-2007-0049-0002.3

FAA-2007-0049-0002.4

FAA-2007-0221-0001

FAA-2007-29291-0001

FAA-2007-0190-0001

FAA-2007-28400-0002

FAA-2007-28366-0002

FAA-2007-0157-0001

FAA-2007-0222-0001

FAA-2007-28380-0008

FAA-2007-27740-0008

FAA-2007-28376-0009

FAA-2007-29333-0008

FAA-2007-29333-0008.1

See Attachments

Airworthiness Directive Grid

Record of Contacts

Regulatory Evaluation

Additional Information

Notice of Passenger Facility
Charge (PFC) Approvals and
Disapprovals

Review of Existing
Regulations

Airworthiness Directives;
Cessna Model 560 Airplanes

Amendment to Class E
Airspace; Helena, MT

Amendment of Class E
Airspace; Mooresville, NC

Airworthiness Directives;
Turbomeca Makila 1 A and 1
A1l Turboshaft Engines

Airworthiness Directives;
Boeing Model 747 Series
Airplanes Powered by General
Electric (GE) CF6-45/50,
Pratt and Whitney (P&W)
JT9D- 70, or JT9D-7 Series
Engines

Airworthiness Directives;
Boeing Model 747-400, 747-
400D, and 747-400F Series
Airplanes; Model 757-200
Series Airplanes; and Model
767-200, 767-300, and 767-
300F Series Airplanes

Airworthiness Directives;
Boeing Model 737-600, -700,
-700C, -800 and -900 Series
Airplanes

Airworthiness Directives;
Boeing Model 767-200, -300,
and -300F Series Airplanes

U.S. DOT/FAA - See Attached
Grid (Extension of Comment
Period)

U.S. DOT/FAA - Airworthiness
Directive Grid

11/14/2007
11/14/2007

11/14/2007
11/14/2007

11/14/2007

11/15/2007

11/15/2007

11/15/2007

11/15/2007

11/15/2007

11/15/2007

11/15/2007

11/15/2007

11/15/2007

11/15/2007

11/15/2007

11/15/2007

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

OTHER

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

RULES

OTHER

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

OTHER

RULES

RULES

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS



FAA-2007-0076

FAA-2007-0231

FAA-2007-0232

FAA-2007-0233

FAA-2007-0234

FAA-2007-0177

FAA-2007-0178

FAA-2007-0024

FAA-2007-0024

FAA-2007-0076-0003

FAA-2007-0231-0001

FAA-2007-0232-0001

FAA-2007-0233-0001

FAA-2007-0234-0001

FAA-2007-0177-0001

FAA-2007-0178-0001

FAA-2007-0024-0004.1

FAA-2007-0024-0004

Airworthiness Directives;
Airbus Model A330-200,
A330-300, A340- 200, A340-
300, A340-500, and A340-
600 Series Airplanes

Special Conditions: DynCorp
International, Supplemental
Type Certificate (STC),
Project Number ST2902RC-R,
Installation of Pratt and
Whitney Canada PT6-67D
Engine With Full Authority
Digital Engine Control
(FADEC) on Global Helicopter
Technology, Inc. (GHTI),
Restricted Category Model
UH-1H Helicopters, Type
Certificate (TC) Number
ROO0O02RC

Standard Instrument
Approach Procedures;
Miscellaneous Amendments

Agency Information
Collection Activity Seeking
OMB Approval

Standard Instrument
Approach Procedures, and
Takeoff Minimums and
Obstacle Departure
Procedures; Miscellaneous
Amendments

Airworthiness Directives; Bell
Helicopter Textron Canada
(BHTC) Model 430
Helicopters

Airworthiness Directives; Bell
Helicopter Textron Canada
(BHTC) Model 222, 222B, and
222U Helicopters

James M. Lopez

James M. Lopez

*** End of Search Results ***
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Posted
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Posted
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Posted
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RULES

RULES

RULES
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